
Marshall Lane 2023-2024 PTA Recurring Meetings

*PTA Board Meetings *PTA General Meetings *Principal’s Coffee Chats 

Date Time Location Date Time Location Date Time Location

Tuesday, August 8, 2023 6:30-9pm Staff Lounge Friday, August 25, 2023 8:20am-9:20am Staff Lounge Friday, September 8, 2023 8:20am-9am Staff Lounge

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 7pm-8pm Staff Lounge ⁺Tuesday, September 26, 2023 7pm-8:30pm Staff Lounge Friday, October 6, 2023 8:20am-9am Staff Lounge

Tuesday, October 10, 2023 7pm-8pm Staff Lounge Friday, October 27, 2023 8:20am-9:20am Staff Lounge Friday, November 3, 2023 8:20am-9am Staff Lounge

Tuesday, November 7, 2023 7pm-8pm Staff Lounge Tuesday, November 28, 2023 7pm-8pm Staff Lounge Friday, December 8, 2023 8:20am-9am Staff Lounge

Tuesday, December 5, 2023 7pm-8pm Staff Lounge Friday, December 15, 2023 8:20-9:20am Staff Lounge Friday, January 12, 2024 8:20am-9am Staff Lounge

Tuesday, January 9, 2024 7pm-8pm Staff Lounge ⁺Tuesday, January 16, 2024 7-8:30pm Staff Lounge Friday, February 9, 2024 8:20am-9am Staff Lounge

Tuesday, February 6, 2024 7pm-8pm Staff Lounge Friday, February 16, 2024 8:20-9:20am Staff Lounge Friday, March 8, 2024 8:20am-9am Staff Lounge

Tuesday, March 5, 2024 7pm-8pm Staff Lounge Tuesday, March 19, 2024 7pm-8pm Staff Lounge Friday, April 12, 2024 8:20am-9am Staff Lounge

Tuesday, April 2, 2024 7pm-8pm Staff Lounge Friday, April 19, 2024 8:20am-9:20am Staff Lounge Friday, May 10, 2024 8:20am-9am Staff Lounge

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 7pm-8pm Staff Lounge Friday, May 24, 2024 8:20am-9:20am Staff Lounge

*Zoom option will be provided for all in-person meetings
⁺Meeting specific to PTA MLEF budget review and approval


